Mining • Power • Water Intake • Oil & Gas • Dredging
Trenchless • Rendering • Screening • Aggregate
HYPER-G™
DUAL-MOTION, VARIABLE-SPEED SHAKER
Elgin’s Hyper-G™ Shaker provides power, performance and a new standard in practical design. Capable of producing up to 8 G’s of force
and coupled with a variable frequency drive, the Hyper-G™ provides power when you need it.  By adding a single point jacking system and
an improved screen fastening system, you now have a shaker that is as easy to operate, as it is powerful.
Mining  •  Power  •  Water Intake  •  Oil & Gas  •  Dredging

control panel
is capable of
being installed
on either side
Hyper-G
Shaker Screen
API 13C
Designation
API 13C
D100
Cut Point
Microns
API 13C
Conductance
(kd/mm)
KPT26-HD2-API-10 API 10 1900 40.0
KPT26-HD2-API-14 API 14 1400 30.0
KPT26-HD2-API-16 API 16 1100 22.0
KPT26-HD2-API-20 API 20 870 17.0
KPT26-HD2-API-25 API 25 757 13.0
KPT26-HD2-API-30 API 30 600 10.3
KPT26-HD2-API-35 API 35 491 9.2
KPT26-HD2-API-40 API 40 450 6.0
KPT26-HD2-API-50 API 50 315 5.0
KPT26-HD2-API-60 API 60 275 4.0
KPT26-HD2-API-70 API 70 205 2.9
KPT26-HD2-API-80 API 80 182 2.8
KPT26-HD2-API-100 API 100 146 2.5
KPT26-HD2-API-120 API 120 120 1.8
KPT26-HD2-API-140 API 140 114 1.7
KPT26-HD2-API-170 API 170 97 1.1
KPT26-HD2-API-200 API 200 73 1.0
KPT26-HD2-API-230 API 230 62 .7
KPT26-HD2-API-270 API 270 43 0.5
Mining  •  Power  •  Water Intake  •  Oil & Gas  •  Dredging
Trenchless  •  Rendering  •  Screening  •  Aggregate www.ElginSeparationSolutions.com
a standard feature, the side discharge doors incorporate
mounting faces.  The mounting configuration also allows for